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International and Comparative Education [E Lk ZE
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Human Rights and Education A#E & 25
® Autumn 2018 (Period A)
International Higher Education: comparative perspectives
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® Spring 2019 (Period A)
Education and Development #(F & B %
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Academic Year 2018/2019

Autumn Semester 2018

September 3, 2018 - January 20, 2019.

Semester period A: Monday September 3 — Wednesday October 3.
Semester period B: Thursday October 4 - Friday November 2.
Semester period C: Monday November 5 - Wednesday December 5.

Semester period D: Thursday December 6 - Friday January 18.

Spring Semester 2019

January 21, 2019 - June 9, 2019.

Semester period A: Monday January 21 - Wednesday February 20.
Semester period B: Thursday February 21 - Monday March 25.
Semester period C: Tuesday March 26 - Friday May 3.

Semester period D: Monday May 6 - Friday June 7.
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